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Home Scoring Pairings

2013 WSGA Winter Series - January Stableford
Updated: 10/8/2019 2:42 PM EDT

Gross Results

Please Select a Flight Below

Flight: Men's Flight 1

The Home Course, DuPont, WA
My Leaderboard

Fav SC Pos. Player City/State Today Hole Total R1 Total
Track your favorite players by adding them to "My Leaderboard."

Full Leaderboard
Fav SC Pos. Player City/State Today Hole Total R1 Total

1 Haack, Mike Bellevue, Wash. 41 F 41 41 41
2 Brandes, Tom Bellevue, Wash. 39 F 39 39 39
3 Bonorden, Paul Mill Creek, Wash. 38 F 38 38 38
4 Taft, Tim Seattle, Wash. 37 F 37 37 37

T5 Vass, Tracy Coupeville, Wash. 35 F 35 35 35
T5 Bergsvik, David Bellevue, Wash. 35 F 35 35 35
T7 Kramlich, Dan Seattle, Wash. 34 F 34 34 34
T7 Jensen, Dave B Bellevue, Wash. 34 F 34 34 34
T9 Johnson, Steve Nehalem, Ore. 33 F 33 33 33
T9 Bonorden, Tom Bothell, Wash. 33 F 33 33 33
T9 Coleman, Ron Arlington, Wash. 33 F 33 33 33
T9 Cummins, Larry Renton, Wash. 33 F 33 33 33
T9 Clement, Ben Olympia, Wash. 33 F 33 33 33
T9 Lee, Lester Kent, Wash. 33 F 33 33 33

T15 Murdoch, Alison Victoria, BC 32 F 32 32 32
T15 Ort, William Sammamish, Wash. 32 F 32 32 32
T15 Clevenger Jr, Mike Kent, Wash. 32 F 32 32 32
T15 Johnson, Ross Bellevue, Wash. 32 F 32 32 32
T19 Kobayashi, Ken Bellevue, Wash. 31 F 31 31 31
T19 Landrud, Bryce Auburn, Wash. 31 F 31 31 31
T19 Nielsen, Michael Tacoma, Wash. 31 F 31 31 31
T19 Brank, Charles Sumner, Wash. 31 F 31 31 31
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T23 Brown, Linden Seattle, Wash. 30 F 30 30 30
T23 Harris, Wayne Oak Harbor, Wash. 30 F 30 30 30
T23 Gallagher, Darren Bremerton, Wash. 30 F 30 30 30
T23 Shersty, Ken Orting, Wash. 30 F 30 30 30
T23 Nelson, Gordon Gig Harbor, Wash. 30 F 30 30 30
T28 Carter, Odie Snohomish, Wash. 29 F 29 29 29
T28 Tosaya, Alan Everett, Wash. 29 F 29 29 29
T28 Bullock, Ryan Puyallup, Wash. 29 F 29 29 29
T28 Melnick, Todd Oak Harbor, Wash. 29 F 29 29 29
T28 Watanabe, Dale Woodinville, Wash. 29 F 29 29 29
T28 Solomonson, Brandon University Place, Wash. 29 F 29 29 29
T28 Gravel, Patrick Auburn, Wash. 29 F 29 29 29
T28 Best, Bill Puyallup, Wash. 29 F 29 29 29
T28 Kieffer, Denise University Place, Wash. 29 F 29 29 29
T37 Robertson, Mark Spanaway, Wash. 28 F 28 28 28
T37 Sisko, Jim Shoreline, Wash. 28 F 28 28 28
T37 Martines, Miyuki Oak Harbor, Wash. 28 F 28 28 28
T40 Burdett, Ted Marysville, Wash. 27 F 27 27 27
T40 Huynh, Bobby Issaquah, Wash. 27 F 27 27 27
T40 Herron, Brad Auburn, Wash. 27 F 27 27 27
T40 Broner, Steven Silverdale, Wash. 27 F 27 27 27
T44 Shaw, Rick Seattle, Wash. 26 F 26 26 26
T44 Osaka, Kurt Seattle, Wash. 26 F 26 26 26
T44 Talbot, Robert Lacey, Wash. 26 F 26 26 26
T44 Barnes, Chris Olympia, Wash. 26 F 26 26 26
T44 Waalen, George Issaquah, Wash. 26 F 26 26 26
T44 Fodor, Bradd Oak Harbor, Wash. 26 F 26 26 26
T50 Koch, Clark Graham, Wash. 25 F 25 25 25
T50 Stodghill, Ben Kirkland, Wash. 25 F 25 25 25
T50 Nicholson, Kurt Seattle, Wash. 25 F 25 25 25
T53 Jurcan, Bob Lake Tapps, Wash. 24 F 24 24 24
T53 Zipay, Jamie Port Orchard, Wash. 24 F 24 24 24
T53 Schulte, Jerry Kirkland, Wash. 24 F 24 24 24
T53 Smith, Duane Olympia, Wash. 24 F 24 24 24
T57 Stockman, John Seattle, Wash. 23 F 23 23 23
T57 Morrow, Darin Newcastle, Wash. 23 F 23 23 23
T57 Pocock, Jared Bellevue, Wash. 23 F 23 23 23
T57 Allen, Catherine Bellingham, Wash. 23 F 23 23 23
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T61 Stewart, John G Auburn, Wash. 22 F 22 22 22
T61 Hamilton, Richard Longview, Wash. 22 F 22 22 22
T63 Seydel, Annette Sumner, Wash. 21 F 21 21 21
T63 Rathbun, Doug Oak Harbor, Wash. 21 F 21 21 21
T65 Richards, Andrew Renton, Wash. 20 F 20 20 20
T65 Heaney, William Port Orchard, Wash. 20 F 20 20 20
T65 Provazek-Ross, Kathy Mercer Island, Wash. 20 F 20 20 20
T68 Corning, Jonathan Wenatchee, Wash. 19 F 19 19 19
T68 Moenck, Jeffrey Longview, Wash. 19 F 19 19 19
T68 Renfro, Ken Everett, Wash. 19 F 19 19 19
T68 Riley, Lloyd Port Orchard, Wash. 19 F 19 19 19
T68 Aguirre, Julian Seattle, Wash. 19 F 19 19 19
T68 Ryan, Mary Renton, Wash. 19 F 19 19 19
T68 Moenck, Gene Longview, Wash. 19 F 19 19 19
T75 Hankes, Ben Auburn, Wash. 18 F 18 18 18
T75 Waggoner, Chad Olympia, Wash. 18 F 18 18 18
T75 Samaras, Ernie Seattle, Wash. 18 F 18 18 18
T75 Gardner, Michael Federal Way, Wash. 18 F 18 18 18
T75 Solarek, Chuck Everett, Wash. 18 F 18 18 18
T75 Landino, Kathy Kent, Wash. 18 F 18 18 18
T81 James, Steven Seattle, Wash. 17 F 17 17 17
T81 Stromerson, Chris Snohomish, Wash. 17 F 17 17 17
T83 Orlikowski, Richard Covington, Wash. 16 F 16 16 16
T83 Linder, David Auburn, Wash. 16 F 16 16 16
T85 May, Ray Everett, Wash. 15 F 15 15 15
T85 Oliphant, Tim Kent, Wash. 15 F 15 15 15
T85 McComas, Gary Lake Stevens, Wash. 15 F 15 15 15
T88 Rassat, Jim Seattle, Wash. 14 F 14 14 14
T88 Jones, Bruce Seattle, Wash. 14 F 14 14 14
90 Linder, Jeffrey Seatac, Wash. 13 F 13 13 13
91 Crandall, Lynne Tacoma, Wash. 12 F 12 12 12

T92 Reinikka, Al Bellingham, Wash. 11 F 11 11 11
T92 Dorrenbacher, Wayne Oak Harbor, Wash. 11 F 11 11 11
T92 Sadtler, Yvonne Port Orchard, Wash. 11 F 11 11 11
T92 Hughes, Ryan E Spokane Valley, Wash. 11 F 11 11 11
96 Rosa, Cathy Renton, Wash. 9 F 9 9 9
97 Jones, Bill C Bonney Lake, Wash. 6 F 6 6 6
98 Bird, Brenda Silverdale, Wash. 3 F 3 3 3

http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7374&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7357&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7423&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7418&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7358&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7376&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7345&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7336&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7350&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7364&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7422&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7388&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7462&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7453&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7447&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7433&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7366&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7377&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7379&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7354&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7370&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7424&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7398&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7352&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7378&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7386&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7451&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7407&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7405&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7351&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7343&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7369&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7406&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7436&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7460&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7359&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7459&sm=gross
http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=106&pid=7437&sm=gross


2013 WSGA Winter Series - January Stableford

http://ghintpp.com/wsga/TPPOnlineScoring/ResultsStroke.aspx?ID=106&fid=0&sm=gross[10/8/2019 11:43:18 AM]

Morris, Jim Longview, Wash. WD WD

Course Legend: - The Home Course
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 WSGA Winter Series - January Stableford  
 The Home Course 
 
 Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 1 

 Rank Gross Award 
 1 Mike Haack, Bellevue, WA  41 $92.50 

 2 Tom Brandes, Bellevue, WA  39 $70.00 

 3 Tracy Vass, Coupeville, WA  35 $50.00 

 T4 Ben Clement, Olympia, WA  33 $8.33 

 Steve Johnson, Bremerton, WA  33 $8.33 

 Tom Bonorden, Bothell, WA  33 $8.33 

 Net Distribution for Men's Flight 1 

 Rank Net Award 

 1 Paul Bonorden, Mill Creek, WA  40 $92.50 
 2 David Bergsvik, Bellevue, WA  38 $70.00 

 3 Dan Kramlich, Seattle, WA  37 $50.00 

 4 Ross Johnson, Renton, WA  36 $25.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 WSGA Winter Series - January Stableford  
 The Home Course 
 
 Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 2 

 Rank Gross Award 
 1 Dave B Jensen, Bellevue, WA  34 $97.50 

 T2 Larry Cummins, Renton, WA  33 $65.00 

 Ron Coleman, Oak Harbor, WA  33 $65.00 

 4 William Ort, Sammamish, WA  32 $35.00 

 Net Distribution for Men's Flight 2 

 Rank Net Award 

 1 Lester Lee, Kent, WA  40 $97.50 
 T2 Alan Tosaya, Everett, WA  38 $41.25 

 Charles Brank, Sumner, WA  38 $41.25 

 Todd Melnick, Oak Harbor, WA  38 $41.25 

 Wayne T Harris, Oak Harbor, WA  38 $41.25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 WSGA Winter Series - January Stableford  
 The Home Course 
 
 Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 3 

 Rank Gross Award 
 1 Tim Taft, Seattle, WA  37 $107.00 

 T2 Bill Best, Puyallup, WA  29 $54.50 

 Odie Carter, Snohomish, WA  29 $54.50 

 Patrick Gravel, Auburn, WA  29 $54.50 

 Ryan Bullock, Auburn, WA  29 $54.50 

 Net Distribution for Men's Flight 3 

 Rank Net Award 

 1 Ken Kobayashi, Bellevue, WA  42 $107.00 
 2 Ted Burdett, Marysville, WA  40 $85.00 

 T3 Brad Herron, Auburn, WA  37 $33.25 

 Jerry Schulte, Kirkland, WA  37 $33.25 

 Kurt Nicholson, Seattle, WA  37 $33.25 

 Steven Broner, Silverdale, WA  37 $33.25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 WSGA Winter Series - January Stableford  
 The Home Course 
 
 Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 4 

 Rank Gross Award 
 1 Bob Jurcan, Lake Tapps, WA  24 $97.50 

 2 Doug Rathbun, Oak Harbor, WA  21 $75.00 

 3 Dave Rosa, Renton, WA  20 $55.00 

 T4 Jeffrey Moenck, Longview, WA  19 $17.50 

 Ken Renfro, Everett, WA  19 $17.50 

 Net Distribution for Men's Flight 4 

 Rank Net Award 

 T1 Gene Moenck, Longview, WA  39 $75.83 
 Julian Michael, Mukilteo, WA  39 $75.83 

 Richard Hamilton, Longview, WA  39 $75.83 

 4 Gary McComas, Lake Stevens, WA  38 $35.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 WSGA Winter Series - January Stableford  
 The Home Course 
 
 Gross Distribution for Women's Flight 1 

 Rank Gross Award 
 1 Alison Murdoch, Victoria, BC  32 $62.50 

 2 Denise Kieffer, University Place, WA  29 $25.00 

 Net Distribution for Women's Flight 1 

 Rank Net Award 

 1 Miyuki Martines, Oak Harbor, WA  38 $62.50 
 T2 Annette Seydel, Sumner, WA  30 $12.50 

 Kathy Provazek, Mercer Island, WA  30 $12.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 WSGA Winter Series - January Stableford  
 The Home Course 
 
 Gross Distribution for Women's Flight 2 

 Rank Gross Award 
 1 Kathy Landino, Kent, WA  18 $62.50 

 Net Distribution for Women's Flight 2 

 Rank Net Award 

 1 Yvonne Sadtler, Port Orchard, WA  34 $62.50 
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